Catalog No.BK-E0021BU
Ideal pressure and vacuum source for robot hands, Ideal pressure and vacuum source for robot hands,
vacuum pads, and autonomous mobile robots!vacuum pads, and autonomous mobile robots!
Positive Pressure Type (Compressor)
Negative Pressure Type (Vacuum pump)
Positive pressure type (Compressor)Positive pressure type (Compressor)
Negative pressure type (Vacuum pump)Negative pressure type (Vacuum pump)
Vertical TypeVertical Type Horizontal TypeHorizontal Type

K
SMPP4□
Order Codes
SMPP -
SmartMini Compressor
Positive Pressure Type
●Main Body Type
□ □ - □ - □
Installation direction
Y: Horizontal
T: Vertical
Installation Specifications
Blank: None (Bottom Mount)
G　  ：Rubber Feet
L　  ：L-Shaped Bracket
Drain Port Specification
Blank：Sealing plug included
V　   ：Push-button valve assembly
Power Cable Specifications
Blank ：No power cable
D1L　：With power cable 1 m [3.280 ft] (For DC24V)
D3L　：With power cable 3 m [9.840 ft] (For DC24V)
AD　  ：With AC adaptor (For AC100 to AC240V)
●Additional Parts
SMP K P - □
Type
K: Cable
Category
P: For power supply
Power Cable Specifications
D1L　：With power cable 1 m [3.280 ft] (For DC24V)
D3L　：With power cable 3 m [9.840 ft] (For DC24V)
AD　  ：With AC adaptor (For AC100 to AC240V)
・Power Cable
・Positive Pressure Type (Compressor)
SMPV -
SmartMini Compressor
Negative Pressure Type
□ □ - □
Installation direction
Y: Horizontal
T: Vertical
Installation Specifications
Blank: None (Bottom Mount)
G　  ：Rubber Feet
L　  ：L-Shaped Bracket
Power Cable Specifications
Blank ：No power cable
D1L　：With power cable 1 m [3.280 ft] (For DC24V)
D3L　：With power cable 3 m [9.840 ft] (For DC24V)
AD　  ：With AC adaptor (For AC100 to AC240V)
・Negative Pressure Type (Vacuum Pump)
4
4
Flow Characteristics
Positive Pressure Type Negative Pressure Type SMPV4□
※Based on our initial performance tests ※Based on our initial performance tests
12
10
8
6
4
2
0
0 0.1 0.3 0.5 0.6
Fl
ow